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Topic Webinar ID Scheduled Time
Personnel & Fin 841 2667 1641 12/7/2020 17:30
Attendee Details

First Name Last Name Email City

Do you wish to provide public comment or 
register in support/opposition of an agenda 
item

Agenda Item Number(s) (Note: if you wish 
to register/speak on multiple items, enter 
ALL items here)

Do you support 
or oppose the 
agenda item Do you wish to speak?

On this occassion, are you officially 
representing an organization or a 
person other than yourself

Carousel Bayrd cbayrd@gmail.com Madison Yes,  continue to next question C8 and C29 Support Yes,  I want to speak No
Brenda Konkel occupymadisoninc@gmail.com Madison Yes,  continue to next question 16 Support I do not wish to speak,  I am available to answer questions Yes
Kelly Breunig kelly.breunig@da.wi.gov Madison No,  STOP and SUBMIT Registration form
Ismael Ozanne Ismael.Ozanne@da.wi.gov Madison Yes,  continue to next question
Carol Weidel carol.weidel@gmail.com Madison No,  STOP and SUBMIT Registration form No
Heidi Wegleitner wegleitner.heidi@countyofdane.com Madison Yes,  continue to next question C16 Support I do not wish to speak,  I am available to answer questions No
Laura Hicklin hicklin.laura@countyofdane.com MADISON No,  STOP and SUBMIT Registration form
John Welch welch@countyofdane.com Madison No,  STOP and SUBMIT Registration form


